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PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT 
To: River Action, 822 E River Dr, Davenport, IA 52803  

Pay online at www.riveraction.org/education, make a check payable 
to River Action, or provide credit card information.  

Sorry, No Refunds. Questions? Call (563) 322-2969 

RIVERINE WALKS 

Sessions are $10 each or FREE for River Action Members. If a presenter 
cancels, a rain date will be scheduled. Wednesday walks are from 6:30-8 
P.M, Saturday walks are from  9-10:30 A.M. Please try to arrive 10 
minutes early. 

 

The Last Bison 

Wed, June 1 
Sat, June 4 

Wed, June 8 
Sat, June 11 

Hauberg Estate 

Wed, June 15 
Sat, June 18 

Hist. of the Heights 

Wed, June 22 
Sat, June 25 

Regenerative Farming 

Wed, June 29 
Sat, July 2 

Arsenal Island 

Wed, July 6 
Sat, July 9 

Native Fish 

Wed, July13 
Sat, July 16 

Passion for Trees 

Wed, July 20 
Sat, July 23 

Floreciente 

Wed, July 27 
Sat, July 30 

Water Treatment 

Wed, Aug 3 
Sat, Aug 6 

Green Rooftops 

Wed, Aug 10 
Sat, Aug 13 

Sears & Deere 

Wed, Aug 17 
Sat, Aug 20 

German American 

Wed, Aug 24 
Sat, Aug 27 

Hampton’s Historic Riverfront 

CHANNEL CAT TALKS 

Sessions are $20 each and take place on the Channel Cat Water Taxi 
(space is limited). Meet at the Riverbend Commons, 2951 River Drive, 
Moline, IL 61265. If the Captain cancels, a  rain date will be scheduled. All 
Channel Cat Talks are from 9-10:45 A.M. Please try to arrive at least 15 
minutes early. 

Tues, May 31 
Thurs, June 2 

Schafer Fisheries 

Tues, June 7 
Thurs, June 9 

Corn Belt Ports 

Tues, June 14 
Thurs, June 16 

River Bandits 

Tues, June 21 
Thurs, June 23 

Steamboats 

Tues, June 28 
Thurs, June 30 

Raptors 

Tues, July 5 
Thurs, July 7 

Plastic Polution 

Tues, July 12 
Thurs, July 14 

First Residents 

Tues, July 19 
Thurs, July 21 

Mussels & I-74 

Tues, July 26 
Thurs, July 28 

Hydropower 

Tues, Aug 2 
Thurs, Aug 4 

Beiderbecke 

Tues, Aug 9 
Thurs, Aug 11 

River Landscape 

Tues, Aug 16 
Thurs, Aug 18 

Lock & Dam 

Tues, Aug 23 
Thurs, Aug 25 

Mayoral Collaboration 
Tues, Aug 30 
Thurs, Sept 1 

Fish Hatchery 

A program which teaches participants first-hand 
about the wildlife, history, culture, and geography of 
the Mississippi River and the Quad Cities  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Above: Anthony Heddlesten, USACE Civil Engineer, 
will be presenting on the lock and dam system on 
August 16 and 18 and on the Mississippi River Cities 
and Towns initiative on August 23 and 25 all aboard 
the Channel Cat Water Taxi 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Above : Arborist, Scott Carlson, will be leading two 
Riverine Walks this summer. Learn about native fish 
on July 6 and 9 and then all about trees on July 13 and 
16. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

What is the Explore the  
River Series? 

Who We Are 
 

We all have a common history linked to the 
Mississippi River. With each new trail       
connection, new public access to the riverfront, 
and  new visual links to the Mighty Mississippi, 
we become more united for our future.          

River Action remains committed to helping 
establish those connections—physical, visual 
and philosophical—to our common riverfront 
and our common future.      

If you’d like to continue the momentum of our 
united RiverWay, we hope you’ll consider 
renewing your membership or joining as a new     
member of   River Action. With your help we can     
continue to achieve great things in the coming 
years! 



 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 
Please enclose a check payable to River Action 

or include your credit card information and 
 mail to:  

  

RIVER ACTION 
822 E RIVER DR 

DAVENPORT, IA 52803 
 

(563) 322-2969 or find us online at riveraction.org 
SORRY, NO REFUNDS 

Become a Member and Save! 

$130 Action Membership   
Includes benefits of household membership,  
plus two admissions to a River Action event  
(choose between Ride and Seek, Taming of the Slough, 
Floatzilla, or the Senior Citizen Golf Cart Tour) 

$75 Household Membership  

Includes membership card, eddy Magazine,  
and free Riverine Walks for all household members   

$45 Individual Membership  
Includes membership card, eddy Magazine,  
and free Riverine Walks  

$20 Student Membership  

Includes membership card, eddy Magazine,  
and free Riverine Walks  

Name 

Address 

Phone 

Email Address 

City, State, Zip 

Credit Card # 

Exp. Date  CVV # 

 
 

 

  

$ ___________ 
$ __________ 
 

$ __________ 

$ __________ 

Total Channel Cat Talks   
Total Riverine Walks      
 
Membership                     
Total Enclosed                    

 _____  X $20 = 

 _____  X $10   = 

 
 _____   
 _____      
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